
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
LUX Weimerskirch, St. Vith
LUX Weimerskirch, Pierre-Eloi Schoué
LUX Weimerskirch, Mäertesbuer
LUX Weimerskirch, Duerf
LUX Weimerskirch, Lavals Park
LUX Eich, Eecher Klinick
LUX Dommeldange, Emile Metz
LUX Beggen, Bastogne
BERELDANGE, rue du Pont
BERELDANGE, Schoul
BERELDANGE, Police
WALFERDANGE, Gemenge Plaz
HELMSANGE, Tricentenaire
HELMSANGE, Mercatoris
STEINSEL, rue Kennedy
STEINSEL, Gonneschhaff
STEINSEL, Um Gruef
STEINSEL, Michel Rodange quai 1
MULLENDORF, Mëlleref
HEISDORF, Altersheem
BOFFERDANGE, Bouferknupp
BOFFERDANGE, Maison de Retraite
HELMDANGE, Fautelfiels
LORENTZWEILER, Gare
LORENTZWEILER, An der Kléck
LINTGEN, An der Kléck
LINTGEN, Kreizung
ROLLINGEN, Lëtzebuergerstooss
ROLLINGEN, Veräinsbau
ROLLINGEN, Blannenheem
MERSCH, Lohr
MERSCH, Lycée Ermesinde

3616

A 
07:16
07:16
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:21
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:34
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:40
07:41
07:43
07:44
07:44
07:45
07:47
07:49
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:56

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Weimerskirch - Beggen - Steinsel - Mersch, LycéeMH1
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
MERSCH, Lycée Ermesinde
MERSCH, Lohr
ROLLINGEN, Blannenheem
ROLLINGEN, Veräinsbau
ROLLINGEN, Lëtzebuergerstooss
LINTGEN, Kreizung
LINTGEN, An der Kléck
LORENTZWEILER, An der Kléck
LORENTZWEILER, Gare
HELMDANGE, Fautelfiels
BOFFERDANGE, Maison de Retraite
BOFFERDANGE, Bouferknupp
HEISDORF, Altersheem
MULLENDORF, Mëlleref
STEINSEL, Michel Rodange quai 3
STEINSEL, Um Gruef
STEINSEL, Gonneschhaff
STEINSEL, Kennedy
HELMSANGE, Mercatoris
HELMSANGE, Tricentenaire
WALFERDANGE, Gemenge Plaz
BERELDANGE, Police
BERELDANGE, Schoul
LUX Beggen, rue du Pont
LUX Beggen, Bastogne
LUX Dommeldange, Emile Metz
LUX Eich, Eecher Klinick
LUX Weimerskirch, Lavals Park
LUX Weimerskirch, Duerf
LUX Weimerskirch, Mäertesbuer
LUX Weimerskirch, Pierre-Eloi Schoué
LUX Weimerskirch, St. Vith

5441

Ì 
12:20
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:32
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:37
12:39
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56

6611

é 
15:35
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:44
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:54
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:01
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:16

Explications:
Ì  = ve scolaires
é = lu-je scolaires

Mersch, Lycée - Steinsel - Beggen - WeimerskirchMH1
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




